VANWEB1311 (e raid ) (0 untuilled )

March 9, 2022 at 12:14 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

@® R-33DE Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
/ (0110224)
SKU: 0110224

ﬁ@ R-33VAN (RP) Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
(0110239)

ks
SKU: 0110239
Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

The phone number +32 479 23 27 18 was added to this
order.

Order confirmation email was sent to Pieter Levens
(pieter.levens@gmail.com).

A £101.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 5230.

£98.58 GBP will be added to your Mar 14, 2022 payout.

Pieter Levens placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#26237112418497).

£45.00

£45.00

£90.00
£11.00
£101.00

£101.00

12:14 PM

12:14 PM

12:14 PM

12:14 PM

12:14 PM

Customer

Pieter Levens
1 orders

CONTACT INFORMATION

pieter.levens@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Pieter Levens
Neptunus WVM
Van Innisstraat 20
1982 Elewijt
Belgium
0032479232718

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624676545/variants/39610147897537
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5875778879681

