## VANWEB1311 Paid Unfulfilled

## March 9, 2022 at 12:14 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)			•••	Customer	×
1	R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224) SKU: 0110224	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	<u>Pieter Levens</u> 1 orders	
				CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
1	R-33VAN (RP) Oxygen Sensor (0110239) SKU: 0110239	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	pieter.levens@gmail.com	
Paid				SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
				Pieter Levens	
Subtotal	2 items		£90.00	Neptunus WVM	
Shipping	Standard International (0.0 oz)		£11.00	Van Innisstraat 20 1982 Elewijt	
Total			£101.00	Belgium	
Paid by customer		£101.00	00 32 479 23 27 18		

**BILLING ADDRESS** 

Same as shipping address

## **Timeline**

## **TODAY**

The phone number +32 479 23 27 18 was added to this order.

Order confirmation email was sent to Pieter Levens (pieter.levens@gmail.com).

A £101.00 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 5230.

£98.58 GBP will be added to your Mar 14, 2022 payout.

Pieter Levens placed this order on Online Store (checkout #26237112418497).